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Date Area of interest University 

Tuesday, 5th March  Business & Law Expo 
 

AUT 

Wednesday, 6th March Accountancy & Finance Massey University  

Thursday, 7th March Commerce and Law Victoria University of Wellington 

Tuesday, 12th March  Business & Law The University of Auckland 

Wednesday, 13th March Business, Management and Law University of Waikato 

Tuesday, 19th March Business, Law & Arts University of Canterbury  

Wednesday, 20th March Business & Law Careers Expo      University of Otago 

Wednesday, 20th March STEM University of Waikato 

Thursday, 21st March ICT & Engineering AUT 

Tuesday 16th & Wed 17th April   STEM Expo The University of Auckland  

Tuesday, 30th April Science and Health Victoria University of Wellington 

Wednesday, 1st May Tech Victoria University of Wellington 

Monday, 6th May Career Expo Lincoln University 

Tuesday, 7th May STEM University of Canterbury 

Tuesday, 7th May Hospitality, Tourism, Events, & 
Culinary Arts 

AUT 

Wednesday, 8th May Community & Public Sector AUT 

Thursday, 9th May  Tech Expo University of Otago 

Wednesday, 15th May Māori and Pacific/Health and Sports University of Waikato 

Tue, 23rd July  Intern & Grad Expo 
 

The University of Auckland 

Wednesday, 24th July Trimester B University of Waikato 

Thursday, 25th July Tri 2 Victoria University of Wellington 

Wednesday, 31st July Tauranga Campus University of Waikato 

Wednesday, 31st July Career Expo University of Otago 
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